Rev I
PSM500 SERIES
500 Watts with Forced Air
Medical AC/DC Switching Power Supplies
Active PFC, Single Outputs
7/22/2019 Wall Industries, Inc. • Tel: 603-778-2300 • Toll Free: 888-597-9255 •
website: www.wallindustries.com • e-mail: sales@wallindustries.com Page 1 of 8
Type U Type E Type F

Range
Output
Voltage
Output Current
Ripple & Noise(3)
Output Power
Min Load Max Load
(Convection)(2)
Max Load
(Forced Air)
Convection Cooling
(U Models) Forced Air (2)
PSM500B-1Y12-X (D)
90~264VAC
12V 0A 30A 41.67A 120mV 360W 500W
PSM500B-1Y24-X (D) 24V 0A 15A 20.84A 240mV 360W 500W
PSM500B-1Y30-X (D) 30V 0A 12A 16.67A 300mV 360W 500W
PSM500B-1Y36-X (D) 36V 0A 10A 13.89A 360mV 360W 500W
PSM500B-1Y48-X (D) 48V 0A 7.5A 10.42A 480mV 360W 500W
PSM500B-1Y54-X (D) 54V 0A 6.67A 9.26A 540mV 360W 500W
PSM500B-1Y57-X (D) 57V 0A 6.32A 8.78A 570mV 360W 500W
- 5Vsb 0A 0.25A 1A(4) 50mV 360W 500W
- +12V Fan - - 1A - - -